SCREWS  SCREWS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION  ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PS92009-50-30 5.0 X 30mm Screw  PS92009-70-35 7.0 X 35mm Screw
PS92009-50-35 5.0 X 35mm Screw  PS92009-70-40 7.0 X 40mm Screw
PS92009-50-40 5.0 X 40mm Screw  PS92009-70-45 7.0 X 45mm Screw
PS92009-50-45 5.0 X 45mm Screw  PS92009-70-50 7.0 X 50mm Screw
PS92009-50-50 5.0 X 50mm Screw  PS92009-70-55 7.0 X 55mm Screw
PS92009-60-30 6.0 X 30mm Screw  PS92009-70-60 7.0 X 60mm Screw
PS92009-60-35 6.0 X 35mm Screw  PS92009-80-30 8.0 X 30mm Screw
PS92009-60-40 6.0 X 40mm Screw  PS92009-80-35 8.0 X 35mm Screw
PS92009-60-45 6.0 X 45mm Screw  PS92009-80-40 8.0 X 40mm Screw
PS92009-60-50 6.0 X 50mm Screw  PS92009-80-45 8.0 X 45mm Screw
PS92009-60-55 6.0 X 55mm Screw  PS92009-80-50 8.0 X 50mm Screw
PS92009-60-60 6.0 X 60mm Screw  PS92009-80-55 8.0 X 55mm Screw
PS92009-70-30 7.0 X 30mm Screw
RODS AND LOCKING SET SCREW
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PS92006-35 35mm Rod, Curved
PS92006-40 40mm Rod, Curved
PS92006-50 50mm Rod, Curved
PS92006-60 60mm Rod, Curved
PS92006-70 70mm Rod, Curved
PS92006-80 80mm Rod, Curved
PS92006-90 90mm Rod, Curved
PS92006-100 100mm Rod, Curved
PS92006-120 120mm Rod, Curved
PS92006-150 150mm Rod, Curved
PS92007-200 200mm Rod, Straight
PS92007-400 400mm Rod, Straight
PS92007-600 600mm Rod, Straight
PS92002-20 LOCKING SET SCREW
CROSSLINK
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PST82735 27-35mm, Crosslink